Race Date
May 28, 2016

Place

Overall Name
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Results By Applied Race Management Solutions, LLC.

Billy Magagna
Kurt Degoede
Jeff Stouch

Peter Ogilvie
Shannon Pomroy
Erin Magagna
John Ogilvie
James Kopp
Katie Eckman
Erin Moyer

Bob Bergman
Ken Stadden

Bill Yoder

David Sturgis
Brian Sturgis
Timothy Shenk
Jacob Wivell
Darren Bowman
Crissy Stoeffler
Phillip Kark
Olivia Lechene
Lauren Will
Karmen Friesen
Katie Will
Brittney Herr
Brian Kline
Randy Ippolito
John Saufley
Nate Degoede
Keith Franz

Mary Beth Will
Kirk Belmont
Bonnie Kleinhans
Robert Shovner
Natalie Fellenbaum
Anna Hawbaker
Jennifer Mills
Derek Ippolito
Aiden Ippolito
Mike Saufley
Caden Zimmerman
Rachel Kauffman
Colette Saufley
Corey Zimmerman
Robert Cisneros
Dan Brill
Elizabeth Datorre
Joanna Saufley
Douglas Hill
Peter Ogilvie

Ken Wolfe

Amy Kern
Charles Schwab
Frank Morton
Jacob Keiser
Jackson Kay
Maria Faiola
Colton Grove
Cheryl Zimmerman
Laura Benkendorf
Rebecca Kauffman
Gary Stern

Brock Belmont
Emily Wolfe

Sam Yoder

Mark S Smith
Tonia Lukens

City

Mount Joy
Mount Joy PA
Elizabethtown
Hummelstown

Elizabethtown

Manheim

Mount Joy
Elizabethtown
Elizabethtown
Narvon
Elizabethtown PA
Lititz PA
Elizabethtown PA
Mt. Joy

Marietta
Elizabethtown
Mt. Joy
Elizabethtown
Mount Joy

Mt. Joy
Elizabethtown

Mount Joy PA
Elizabethtown
Elizabethtown
Elizabethtown
Mount Joy

Mount Joy
Mount Joy
Palmyra PA
Elizabethtown
Elizabethtown
Marietta

Mt. Joy

Elizabethtown

Lancaster
Elizabethtown

Harrisburg
Mount Joy
Elizabethtown

Elizabethtown
Elizabethtown
Elizabethtown
Elizabethtown

Mt. Joy
Elizabethtown
Mount Joy

Lancaster
Duncannon PA

Arm of Hope 5K
Overall Finish List

Bib No Age Gend

134
14
136
79
122
135
76
154
18
71
156
133
116
96
95
123
109

94
120
66
106
24
108
35
62
43
158
15
23
107

61
143
20
33
68
42
41
85
131
52
159
132
128
152
13
160
36
75
147
60
87
70
59
56
19
31
118

50
130

146
117

93
129

49
44
57
22
37
32
20
35
22
38
57
65
37
18
49
34
13
48
33
50
15
14
46
17
28
39
41
54
16
47
45
48
54
45
15
15
42

7

9
53
10
15
50
15
51
48
38
18
61
47
50
35
38
62
14
10
19
13
40
25
19
64
12
16
10
53
45
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Top Fin
Top Fin
55-59
20-24
Top Fin
30-34
20-24
35-39
20-24
35-39
55-59
65-69
35-39
15-19
45-49
30-34
10-14
45-49
30-34
50-54
15-19
10-14
45-49
15-19
25-29
35-39
40-44
50-54
15-19
45-49
Top Fin
45-49
50-54
45-49
15-19
15-19
40-44
5-9
5-9
50-54
10-14
15-19
50-54
15-19
50-54
45-49
35-39
15-19
60-64
45-49
50-54
35-39
35-39
60-64
10-14
10-14
15-19
10-14
40-44
25-29
15-19
60-64
10-14
15-19
10-14
50-54
45-49

—————————— Total----------
Chip Time Gun Time
17:27.4 17:29.1
17:34.6 17:42.2
20:22.4 20:24.4
20:43.1 20:50.3
20:49.5 20:58.7
20:55.5 20:58.0
21:06.4 21:16.3
21:14.4 21:27.6
21:22.1 21:31.5
21:34.1 21:41.8
21:54.4 22:03.2
22:03.6 22:11.1
22:08.2 22:14.8
22:20.5 22:28.7
22:26.4 22:33.9
22:27.7 22:41.6
23:13.0 23:18.7
23:15.6 23:26.6
23:15.8 23:26.3
23:33.7 23:40.6
23:44.5 23:50.7
23:48.9 24:00.4
23:50.5 24:29.5
23:54.9 24:05.6
24:00.1 24:08.2
24:02.7 24:15.3
24:07.6 24:22.8
24:09.6 24:29.2
24:24.3 24:30.8
24:56.1 25:35.2
25:01.1 25:12.5
25:03.0 25:16.4
25:10.7 25:24.7
25:13.6 25:44.0
25:23.3 25:29.6
25:23.4 25:29.6
25:25.7 25:31.7
25:46.7 25:49.1
25:48.0 25:50.7
25:48.4 26:05.5
25:48.5 25:51.4
26:06.7 26:21.6
26:11.6 26:28.8
26:12.0 26:32.5
26:16.2 26:46.3
26:18.9 26:31.0
26:21.5 26:32.9
26:23.0 26:43.1
26:43.8 26:56.3
26:45.6 26:57.6
27:28.6 27:42.8
27:42.7 27:58.9
28:14.5 28:32.3
28:18.0 28:34.3
28:18.8 28:22.6
28:20.7 28:24.0
28:26.5 28:38.0
28:30.2 28:50.6
28:43.2 28:56.3
28:45.3 28:59.8
28:54.9 29:09.7
29:02.5 29:12.7
29:07.1 29:10.1
29:10.0 29:23.9
29:15.2 29:19.2
29:16.5 29:26.6
29:17.9 29:32.1

5K
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68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
7
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134

Results By Applied Race Management Solutions, LLC.

Emily Hoyer
Amy Good
Devan Paul
Maddie Conley
Chance Paul
Cindy Hendershott
Emerson Paul
Chris Harris
Megan Conley
Lori Noble

Nicole Drews
Robert Tausenfreund
Heidi Kuipers
Shalisa Walker
Naomi Keiser 1
Aaron Smith
Katie Kauffman
Cindy Wivell
Leslie Heindel
Mark Ogilvie
Chris Wagner
Asher Wayde
Owen Wagner
Donna Grenko
Tiffany Myers
Matthew Wynn
Jenny MacKley
Kaeden Belmont
Abijah Grove
Sarah Kauffman
Awilda Mercado
Mary Anne Cullen
Colleen Knutsen
Brittany Stevenson
Erin Frank

Aiden Kay

Tim Kay

Emily Patterson
Nate Hoyer

Josh Mummau
Ainsley Kauffman
Rebecca Wynn
Jillian Wivell
Molly Wayde
Brynnley Paul
Karen Blackbird
Jordan Blackbird
Amy Hoyer

Judy Smith
Christopher Depatto
Chris Hoffman
Cooper Hoffman
Justin Langen
Marc Eby

Patti Mummau
Katelynn Eby
Meg Garber

Joe Garber

Julie Joseph
Alice Saufley
Pam Neidig
Randall Fellenbaum
Carolyn Sewall
Sharon Ogilvie
Ginger Wayde
Sheila Wynn
Lizzie Kauffman

City

York PA
Manheim

Mt. Joy

Manheim
Elizabethtown PA
Manheim
Lancaster PA
Mt. Joy

Maytown
Aberdeen
Elizabethtown
Elizabethtown PA
Mount Joy

Lancaster

Mt. Joy
Elizabethtown
Marietta PA
Elizabethtown
Elizabethtown
Elizabethtown
Elizabethtown
Elizabethtown
Elizabethtown
Elizabethtown
Mount Joy
Elizabethtown
Elizabethtown
Mt. Joy

302 Sagamore Hill

Palmyra PA

Elizabethtown
Elizabethtown

Mt. Joy
Elizabethtown

Elizabethtown
Manheim
Elizabethtown

Huntersville
Mt. Joy
Elizabethtown
Elizabethtown
Palmyra

Palmyra
Bainbridge
Bainbridge
Hummelstown PA
Marietta

Mount Joy
Elizabethtown
Elizabethtown
Elizabethtown
Elizabethtown
Mt. Joy

Arm of Hope 5K
Overall Finish List

Bib No Age Gend

140
28
83
11
81
34
80

137
10
74

119

126
64

100
58
89
54

110

144
78
98

104
99
29
72

113
67

30
49
121
141
63
127
22
55
57
142
138
150
53
114
148
105
82

139
92
16
38
40
65

145

149
17
26
25
44
84

155
21
88
77

102

115
51

13
40
7
17
10
56
9
66
15
23
23
21
40
27
12
19
14
44
42
11
34
12
7
55
33
39
25
10
12
17
47
62
51
23
13
8
37
33
15
9
14
8
10
9
7
56
22
46
66
46
44
6
14
33
32
12
46
46
51
47
67
54
19
48
40
35
21

TTTTTZTNTTAZINTNAZIZZZLZ 77T TTTITTITITIAAZIZINZZZ2 TN N2 nnnZnmZZ2nnmIndnm

AG Place

PO WNPMPONOOUBRMRUTWWRARWWNREANRERPPOOWWN

= =

=
OPRNONNNOORMNOPRMOUIIWWNNORPRWUIUOWRARWNNOOORODOUGUPAWEDN

10-14
40-44
5-9
15-19
10-14
55-59
5-9
65-69
15-19
20-24
20-24
20-24
40-44
25-29
10-14
15-19
10-14
40-44
40-44
10-14
30-34
10-14
5-9
55-59
30-34
35-39
25-29
10-14
10-14
15-19
45-49
60-64
50-54
20-24
10-14
5-9
35-39
30-34
15-19
5-9
10-14
5-9
10-14
5-9
5-9
55-59
20-24
45-49
65-69
45-49
40-44
5-9
10-14
30-34
30-34
10-14
45-49
45-49
50-54
45-49
65-69
50-54
15-19
45-49
40-44
35-39
20-24

—————————— Total----------
Chip Time Gun Time
30:02.5 30:27.1
30:11.3 30:22.1
30:21.9 30:42.8
30:23.1 30:33.9
30:33.4 30:38.5
30:49.6 31:07.4
30:58.2 31:00.7
31:07.8 31:20.3
31:22.0 31:32.8
31:22.5 31:31.3
31:40.9 31:59.6
31:42.5 31:59.4
31:53.3 32:25.4
32:01.5 32:16.4
32:05.5 32:05.5
32:18.4 32:28.0
33:11.2 33:24.4
33:18.9 33:27.3
33:26.3 33:39.7
33:31.2 33:34.7
33:50.0 33:59.0
33:53.2 34:14.0
33:54.1 33:58.9
34:23.7 34:42.0
34:55.1 35:10.7
35:45.9 36:05.6
35:46.6 35:56.9
35:48.0 35:50.3
35:50.1 35:52.1
36:20.3 36:34.6
36:21.7 36:43.6
36:36.0 36:50.9
36:37.7 36:58.8
36:38.6 36:53.3
37:47.1 37:55.6
38:02.1 38:26.9
38:03.9 38:28.9
38:47.5 38:57.0
38:57.8 39:24.2
39:12.8 39:30.7
39:45.7 39:59.0
39:48.7 39:57.7
39:48.9 39:57.9
39:54.7 39:56.6
39:57.1 39:59.1
41:21.3 41:37.7
41:21.5 41:37.7
42:14.8 42:41.2
42:16.3 42:38.9
42:18.8 42:40.6
43:01.6 43:25.6
43:18.0 43:24.9
44:33.4 44:54.0
44:36.5 44:57.7
44:48.7 45:08.7
45:17.2 45:38.2
46:25.6 46:54.9
46:28.3 46:56.8
47:10.5 47:30.4
47:12.5 47:31.2
48:08.4 48:30.6
48:10.5 48:30.4
49:05.1 49:22.2
49:05.5 49:22.4
49:32.9 49:57.3
49:33.1 49:57.4
51:27.1 51:42.3

5K

Pace

9:49/M

9:48/M

9:54/M

9:51/M

9:53/M
10:02/M
10:00/M
10:06/M
10:10/M
10:10/M
10:19/M
10:19/M
10:27/M
10:25/M
10:21/M
10:28/M
10:46/M
10:47/M
10:51/M
10:50/M
10:58/M
11:03/M
10:57/M
11:12/M
11:21/M
11:38/M
11:35/M
11:34/M
11:34/M
11:48/M
11:51/M
11:53/M
11:55/M
11:54/M
12:14/M
12:24/M
12:25/M
12:34/M
12:43/M
12:45/M
12:54/M
12:53/M
12:53/M
12:53/M
12:54/M
13:25/M
13:25/M
13:46/M
13:45/M
13:46/M
14:00/M
14:00/M
14:29/M
14:30/M
14:34/M
14:43/M
15:08/M
15:08/M
15:19/M
15:20/M
15:39/M
15:39/M
15:55/M
15:55/M
16:07/M
16:07/M
16:41/M
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Race Date
May 28, 2016

Place

Overall Name

135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151

Results By Applied Race Management Solutions, LLC.

Jeremy Mocek
Joel Wayde
Christopher Wynn
Christopher Corley
Angie Hoffman
Carly Hoffman
Stephen Kauffman
Sarah Huber
Laura Kopp

Molly Mummau
April Gill

Shirley Bivens
Ruby Wayde
Becky Smith
Hannah Smith
Lynn Benkendorf
Jeanne Eckman

City
Mt. Joy
Elizabethtown
Elizabethtown
Mt. Joy
Elizabethtown
Elizabethtown
Mt. Joy

Harrisburg
Dillsburg
Elizabethtown
Lancaster
Lancaster

Arm of Hope 5K
Overall Finish List

Bib No Age Gend

69
103
112

12

37

39

48
157
153
151

27

6
101
90
91
5
161

24
13
11
43
0
8
28
29
32
8
37
52
6
53
16
59
57
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20-24
10-14
10-14
40-44
0-0
5-9
25-29
25-29
30-34
5-9
35-39
50-54
5-9
50-54
15-19
55-59
55-59

—————————— Total----------
Chip Time Gun Time
51:28.3 51:43.7
52:13.3 52:22.2
52:14.3 52:23.6
53:48.8 54:21.9
53:59.0 54:23.2
54:00.0 54:23.2
55:56.8 56:11.9
56:05.4 56:32.8
56:05.4 56:32.9
57:06.5 57:25.3
57:11.7 57:39.8
57:12.1 57:39.9
57:18.8 57:21.2
59:21.8 59:53.6
59:22.1 59:53.6
59:36.4  1:00:07.1
59:36.9  1:00:06.8

5K

Pace

16:41/M
16:54/M
16:54/M
17:32/M
17:33/M
17:33/M
18:07/M
18:14/M
18:14/M
18:31/M
18:36/M
18:36/M
18:30/M
19:19/M
19:19/M
19:24/M
19:23/M

05/28/2016 12:10:55 PM



